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199902010000
42041

02/01/1999
09:43:58

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEVEL, DALE

199905030001
84441

05/03/1999
02:35:38

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARTLETT,
PEGGIE T

199905270002
22901

05/27/1999
10:53:58

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLEN,
ROLAND D

199906180002
56581

06/18/1999
09:55:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JASON
W

199908170003
44981

08/17/1999
10:22:03

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
KRISTEN L

199908190003
49581

08/19/1999
10:45:05

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROY,
ROBERT

199910140004
27111

10/14/1999
12:52:44

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARKRIDER,
DORIS

199911190004
73581

11/19/1999
09:50:13

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROWSER,
SHARON N

199911190004
73631

11/19/1999
09:55:43

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIELDS,
DAVID

199904070001
45901

04/07/1999
12:28:32

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WEBB,
JEFFREY S

199905240002
15861

05/24/1999
10:24:09

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, TERRY

199905240002
15871

05/24/1999
10:24:10

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINN, JERRY
M

199905240002
15881

05/24/1999
10:24:11

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALVERSON,
RUSSELL J

199908190003
49661

08/19/1999
10:50:03

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEVEL, DALE 199902010000
42041

199908300003
63881

08/30/1999
11:53:51

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOOD,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199908300003
63931

08/30/1999
11:53:57

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
TAMMY A

199908300003
63941

08/30/1999
11:53:58

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEE, DAN

199908300003
63951

08/30/1999
11:53:59

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLANT,
JAMES



199910140004
27101

10/14/1999
12:52:43

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANDALL,
VINCENT D

199910180004
30981

10/18/1999
11:47:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
DAVE L

199911120004
63811

11/12/1999
11:11:09

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOMBLE,
BRIAN

199911170004
70201

11/17/1999
09:31:08

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRK,
TAMMY


