Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902010000 42041	02/01/1999 09:43:58	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEVEL, DALE						
199905030001 84441	05/03/1999 02:35:38	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARTLETT, PEGGIE T						
199905270002 22901	05/27/1999 10:53:58	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLEN, ROLAND D						
199906180002 56581	06/18/1999 09:55:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JASON W						
199908170003 44981	08/17/1999 10:22:03	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, KRISTEN L						
199908190003 49581	08/19/1999 10:45:05	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROY, ROBERT						
199910140004 27111	10/14/1999 12:52:44	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARKRIDER, DORIS						
199911190004 73581	11/19/1999 09:50:13	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROWSER, SHARON N						
199911190004 73631	11/19/1999 09:55:43	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIELDS, DAVID						
199904070001 45901	04/07/1999 12:28:32	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WEBB, JEFFREY S						
199905240002 15861	05/24/1999 10:24:09	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, TERRY						
199905240002 15871	05/24/1999 10:24:10	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINN, JERRY M						
199905240002 15881	05/24/1999 10:24:11	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALVERSON, RUSSELL J						
199908190003 49661	08/19/1999 10:50:03	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEVEL, DALE					199902010000 42041	
199908300003 63881	08/30/1999 11:53:51	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOOD, CHRISTOPHE R						
199908300003 63931	08/30/1999 11:53:57	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, TAMMY A						
199908300003 63941	08/30/1999 11:53:58	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEE, DAN						
199908300003 63951	08/30/1999 11:53:59	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLANT, JAMES						

199910140004 27101	12:52:43	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' 1	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANDALL, VINCENT D			
	11:47:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' '		BARBER, DAVE L			
199911120004 63811	11:11:09	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' 1	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOMBLE, BRIAN			
199911170004 70201		ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	' 1	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRK, TAMMY			